   Harmonic Solutions
Focusing on electronic solutions and power systems
SHENZHEN  SIKES  ELECTRIC  CO., LTD.
Webpage for phone
Contact us
Bldg. B,Huayuan industrial Park,Fuyong,Baoan district,
Shenzhen city, China. (Zip code:518103)
+86-755-27212565(or 33859592)

 Indication of the point where the filter has to be installed■
 Rated values of other non-linear loads■
 Frequency and value of the harmonic value to be reduced■
 Presence and type of the power factor equipment in the network■
Filter Model System Voltage
Rated Power
@ 400VAC
(kw)
Rated Current
@400VAC
(A)
Temp. Rise(K) Noise(dB)
Insulation Class
(H on request)
Weight(kg)
SKS-HFI-0011-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 5.5 11 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H 23.3
SKS-HFI-0014-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 7.5 14 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H 23.3
SKS-HFI-0020-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 11 20 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H 26
SKS-HFI-0027-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 15 27 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H 33
SKS-HFI-0031-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 18.5 31 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H 36
SKS-HFI-0038-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 22 38 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H 40
SKS-HFI-0052-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 30 52 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H 51
SKS-HFI-0064-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 37 64 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H 58
SKS-HFI-0082-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 45 82 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0100-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 55 100 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0129-CL/4 3×380 to 500VAC 75 129 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0154-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 90 154 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0188-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 110 188 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0224-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 132 224 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0275-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 160 275 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0316-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 185 316 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0341-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 200 341 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0431-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 250 431 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0489-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 280 489 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0552-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 315 552 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0629-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 355 629 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0730-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 400 730 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0787-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 450 787 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0852-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 500 852 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-0963-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 560 963 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
SKS-HFI-1174-CB/4 3×380 to 500VAC 630 1174 ＜80 ＜70 √ F/H /
3
Selection Table / Auswahltabelle   THDi  (THDi   on request)  <10% <5%
Auswahl Empfehlung : Es ist obligatorisch, alle Netzwerkbedingungen zu sammeln:
 ■          Nennwerte und Diensttyp der Last auf den Filter